25 2410WCG19 GN W SERIES 2/4 BOARD GREY BIRCH 1190 0

RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000339

OUR BANK DETAIL

GST Provisional ID :
PLEASE DEPOSIT CHEQUE IN FAVOUR OF 'ORCHID' AT

HDFC BANK

Kapcco
Mumbai HDFC BANK

Contact Person : Mr. A/C NO: 03398020000162

QUOTATION

Buyer's Order  Date

Buyer's Order No

GST Provisional ID : 06AABFO2740E1ZQ

CONSIGNEE

Contact Person :

mailto:GST@

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
Semolina Kitchen Pvt. Ltd GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN   :  AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 16.02.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION IMAGE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE

1
Acacia serving tray - 16x35x2

cm
12 850.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 918.00 9.00 918.00 10200.00

2 Acacia serving tray - 18x33x2 12 980.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1058.40 9.00 1058.40 11760.00

3

ACACIA WOOD BASE FOR

STONE PLATE - 18.4x33.4x1.5

cm. with code : Slt003 slate

3 1550.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 418.50 9.00 418.50 4650.00

4 Acrylic Platters Big 46*18 cm 20 1500.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 2700.00 9.00 2700.00 30000.00

5 Acrylic Platters Small 39*15 cm 20 1800.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 3240.00 9.00 3240.00 36000.00

   GOODS TOTAL 92610.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 07-15 Days. CGST 8334.90

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 8334.90

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 109279.80
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.00

AMOUNT 109279.80

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :

Sr.No. Goods Specifications Qty Rate/Piece GST-% Amount

1 Acacia serving tray - 16x35x2 cm 12 885 12.00% 11894.4

2 Acacia serving tray - 18x33x2 12 900 12.00% 12096

3 ACACIA WOOD BASE FOR STONE PLATE - 18.4x33.4x1.5 cm. with code : Slt003 slate6 1460 12.00% 9811.2